Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

®
SMF100A Microwave Signal Generator  18
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Microwave Signal Generator
15
 R&S
®
SMF100A 1167.0000.02
Including power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM (with operating and service manual)
Options
Frequency Range 1 GHz to 22 GHz
16
(adapter for 3.5 mm female included)
R&S
®
SMF-B122 1167.7004.03
Frequency Range 1 GHz to 43.5 GHz
16
(adapter for 2.4 mm female + 2.9 mm female included)
R&S
®
SMF-B144 1167.7204.03
OCXO Reference Oscillator
17, 18
 R&S
®
SMF-B1 1167.9159.02
Frequency Extension 100 kHz to 1 GHz
17
 R&S
®
SMF-B2 1167.4005.02
AM/FM/φM/LOG AM Modulator
17
 R&S
®
SMF-B20 1167.9594.02
Enhanced Phase Noise Performance
17
 R&S
®
SMF-B22 1415.2204.02
Step Attenuator 100 kHz to 22 GHz
17
 R&S
®
SMF-B26 1167.5553.02
Step Attenuator 100 kHz to 43.5 GHz
17
 R&S
®
SMF-B27 1167.5776.02
High Output Power (not in combination with R&S
®
SMF-B2)
17
 R&S
®
SMF-B32 1415.2304.02
High Output Power (in combination with R&S
®
SMF-B2)
17
 R&S
®
SMF-B34 1415.2404.02
Rear Connectors 22 GHz
17
 R&S
®
SMF-B81 1167.5999.02
Rear Connectors 43.5 GHz